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Districtwide Enroliment

Grade Sections Total Students Average Class Size
Leap Ahead 1 15 15
Kindergarten 19 358 18
1st 20 429 21
2nd 21 398 19
3rd 23 473 20
4th 24 535 22
5th 25 557 23
6th 25 581 23
Specialized Programs 9 63 8
TOTAL 167 3,363




Enroliment by School Site

School

Ashley Falls School
Carmel Del Mar School
Del Mar Heights School
Del Mar Hills Academy
Ocean Air School
Pacific Sky School
Sage Canyon School
Sycamore Ridge School
Torrey Hills School
Specialized Programs - All Schools

Total

Enroliment

356 (incl.SLIP - 126)
521

281

229 (incl.SLIP - 116)
421

373

418

345

356
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3,363

Sections

18

24

13

13

20

17

20

16

17

9

167



Enroliment by School Site

School

Ashley Falls School
Carmel Del Mar School
Del Mar Heights School
Del Mar Hills Academy
Ocean Air School
Pacific Sky School
Sage Canyon School
Sycamore Ridge School
Torrey Hills School

Total

2024-25 Enroliment
373
558
298
223
452
370
444
385
427

3,530

2025-26 Enrollment
372
521
294
229
421
373
422
358
373

3,363



Staffing

Certificated Positions: 279
Classified Positions: 320

599 Total DMUSD Employees



