# Staffing and Enrollment Update

**August 20, 2025** 



#### **Districtwide Enrollment**

Grade	Sections	Total Students	Average Class Size
Leap Ahead	1	15	15
Kindergarten	19	358	18
1st	20	429	21
2nd	21	398	19
3rd	23	473	20
4th	24	535	22
5th	25	557	23
6th	25	581	23
Specialized Programs	9	63	8
TOTAL	167	3,363	

### **Enrollment by School Site**

School	Enrollment	Sections
Ashley Falls School	356 (incl.SLIP - 126)	18
Carmel Del Mar School	521	24
Del Mar Heights School	281	13
Del Mar Hills Academy	229 (incl.SLIP - 116)	13
Ocean Air School	421	20
Pacific Sky School	373	17
Sage Canyon School	418	20
Sycamore Ridge School	345	16
Torrey Hills School	356	17
Specialized Programs - All Schools	63	9
Total	3,363	167

### **Enrollment by School Site**

School	2024-25 Enrollment	2025-26 Enrollment
Ashley Falls School	373	372
Carmel Del Mar School	558	521
Del Mar Heights School	298	294
Del Mar Hills Academy	223	229
Ocean Air School	452	421
Pacific Sky School	370	373
Sage Canyon School	444	422
Sycamore Ridge School	385	358
Torrey Hills School	427	373
Total	3,530	3,363

## **Staffing**

**Certificated Positions: 279** 

**Classified Positions: 320** 

**599 Total DMUSD Employees**